Personal Paper Shredder

Pllot - 12 CC

Itis a 12-sheet cross cut, plastic bin shredder making it suitable for small

office and home settings.

paper, clips, staples and CDs.

TECHNICAL DATA

Feed opening, mm

Shred width, mm
Performance in sheets*
Security level**

Shred speed, metre/min
Power connection, Volts
Electrical consumption, Kw

Capacity, Litres

220
4x33
12

3

2.7
220
0.18
16.8

Equipped with automatic start/stop facility and is capable of shredding

C€

Conformity to
European Standards

Dimensions, mm H, W, D 456 x 330 x 218
Weight in Kg (approx.) 6.8 Kg

Photocell controlled No

Warranty

12 months (Carry in)
No Load 66

Sound level (Db)

Rating (Min)

Load 70
Working 3
Idle 30

*Paper A 4, 70 g/m’ **As per DIN 32 757 standard




